
NZGCA Hi Points Table 2018 / 2019 Season 

 

PUREDBRED ADULTS INHAND 

Paintball Ells Bells 71 

GR Prince’s Lion Heart 27 

Chatto Creek Olympia 24 

Brackenhill Dusk 19 

Chatto Creek Sirocco 17 

Ferryhill Tess of Alnwick 15 

Swanhaven Boots N All 14 

Blackwood Tomson 13 

Brightwater Tupac 9 

Gleneagles Versace 8 

Westfield Belle 8 

Westfield Oscar 5 

GRS La De Da Frosty Boy 4 

Gypsy Elite Prides Dreamcatcher 2 

 

PUREBRED YOUNGSTOCK INHAND 

Westfield Tara 55 

Chatto Creek Rowan 37 

Swanhaven Aurora 36 

Chatto Creek Cedrick 20 

Westfield Asterix 18 

Brightwater Obsidian 10 

Bellecara Everest 9 

Bellecara Allegretto 6 

Chatto Creek Carys 5 

Glyndower Brea Tomahkin 5 

GR Summer Rain 3 

 

 

PARTBRED ADULT INHAND 

Toyboy 42 



Swanhaven Zebadee  41 

Willowlees Perfect Storm 31 

Rovers Return 26 

Boscabelle Bows Irish Jig 25 

Sharney Downs Hokey Pokey 22 

Gypsy Rose 21 

Rosewood Black Ribbons 19 

Willowlee’s Masquerade 13 

Just What I Ordered 9 

Cherrywood Eclipse 9 

Bewitched 8 

Westfield Truffle 8 

Ceirog Eternal Hope 7 

Westfield Jet 7 

Opie Wan Kanopi 7 

Parkhill Armdour 7 

Gallifray Cressida 6 

Westfield King George 6 

Westfield Maximus 6 

Palace 6 

The Duke 5 

Eden Acres Raven 4 

Matariki Halo 4 

Tinkabelle of Savacs 4 

Ghostly Dancer The Pearly Queen 3 

Sugars Star Princess 3 

Maverick 3 

Flynn 2 

Willowlee’s Missing Pieces 1 

 

PARTBRED YOUNGSTOCK INHAND 

Taylormaids Glamour Puss 31 

The Vicars Flash 30 

Willow Park Freedoms Blue Knight 22 



Everglade Sugar N Spice 16 

Cyrus 13 

Parkhill Diamonds are Forever 11 

Dakota’s Elite Chico 10 

Sunriver Ace of Checkers 8 

Our Angus 8 

Bellecara Kensington 8 

Wentworth Aria 8 

Chadwell Sweet Charity 8 

Bellecara Love Actually  7 

Sunriver All Ebony 7 

Shannalee Golden Jack 7 

Monteiths Ridge Oliver Twist 6 

Vivid Jadore 4 

Parkhill Aura 4 

Monteith Ridge Riley 3 

Picasso’s Xquisite Zibit 3 

Rio 2 

Chadwell Enya’s Dream 2 

Westfield Pluto 1 

 

RIDDEN PUREBRED 

Paintball Ells Bells 43 

Swanhaven James 34 

Blackwood Tomson 17 

Westfield Tara 12 

Chatto Creek Sirocco 11 

Brackenhill Dusk 11 

Westfield Oscar 5 

Ferryhill Tess of Alnwick 5 

GRS La De Dah Frosty Boy 3 

 

RIDDEN PARTBRED 

Rovers Return 32 



Willowlees Perfect Storm 30 

Sharney Downs Hokey Pokey 30 

Bewitched 26 

Gypsy Rose 21 

Swanhaven Zebadee 21 

Willowlees Masquerade 21 

Westfield Truffle 19 

Boscabelle’s Bows Irish Jig 17 

Opie Wan Kanopi 14 

Beauregard 12 

Rosewood Black Ribbons 12 

Gallifrays Cressida 8 

Tinkabelle of Savacs 8 

Flynn 7 

Toyboy 7 

Ceirog Eternal Hope 4 

Willowlees Lions Pride 3 

Bow’s Flicka 3 

Westfield Jet 2 

The Duke 1 

Windsor Parks Gypsy King 1 

Willowlee’s Missing Pieces 1 

 

 

 

 


